

ITEM NO.110(MM)

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6383/2013

THE STATE OF TRIPURA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FORTUNA AGRO PLANTATION LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6384/2013 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 20139/2016 (XIV)
(IA No.80425/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 28-11-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Parties

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Anubhav Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Mr. Satyendra Kumar Srivastav, Adv.
Mr. Somnath, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Sinha, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent of the parties, list the matters
after two weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

