

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6383/2013

THE STATE OF TRIPURA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FORTUNA AGRO PLANTATION LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-01-2019 This appeal was called on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aparna Sinha, AOR

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

UPON being Mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be listed in this week.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)