

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6383/2013

THE STATE OF TRIPURA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FORTUNA AGRO PLANTATION LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.6384/2013

Date : 06-08-2019 These appeals were Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Parties

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Kaushik Choudhry, AOR (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By consent, list these appeals after three  
weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER

